Features Applications
 Low RDS(on) & FOM  Lighting
 Extremely low switching loss  Hard switching PWM
 Excellent stability and uniformity  Server power supply
 Easy to drive  Charger
OSG60R180xF_Datasheet
Enhancement Mode
Enhancement Mode

OSG60R180FF, OSG60R180PF, OSG60R180KF, OSG60R180HF, OSG60R180IF
Enhancement Mode N-Channel Power MOSFET
 Ordering Information
Package Units/Tube Tubes/Inner Box Units/Inner Box Inner Box/Carton Box Units/Carton Box
TO220F 50 20 1000 6 6000
TO220 50 20 1000 6 6000
TO263 50 20 1000 6 6000
TO247 30 11 330 6 1980
TO262 50 20 1000 6 6000
 Product Information
Product Package Pb Free RoHS Halogen Free
OSG60R180FF TO220F yes yes yes
OSG60R180PF TO220 yes yes yes
OSG60R180KF TO263 yes yes yes
OSG60R180HF TO247 yes yes yes
OSG60R180IF TO262 yes yes yes